

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4518-4523/2010

M/S TATA MOTORS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S NALINI PROPERTIES (P) LTD.& ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 01/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anisha Mitra,Adv.
M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The office report states that the learned counsel for the appellant has filed an application to bring on record the Legal Heirs of Respondent No.1 in C.A. Nos. 4519 and 4522 of 2010. The same shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for further future directions. Await orders. List thereafter.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar