

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3769/2010

S.E.B.I.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DILIP S. PANDSE

Respondent(s)

(I.A 139620 & 139616 of 2018(app. for early hearing) in C.A. No. 3770 & 3772/2010 to be listed)

WITH

C.A. No. 3770/2010 (XVII)

(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 139620/2018)

C.A. No. 3772/2010 (XVII)

(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 139616/2018)

Date : 18-02-2019 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. N. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Singh, Adv.
M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for early hearing are allowed.

List the matter in the month of April, 2019.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER